

2024-2025 Nursery Financial Information

Tuition Rates

Payment Plans	Infant	Toddler	5 Day PreK2	3 Day PreK2	2 Day PreK2
Annual Tuition	\$13,165	\$12,275	\$11,035	\$6,635	\$4,465
1 Payment Due in July	\$13,165	\$12,275	\$11,035	\$6,635	\$4,465
2 Equal Payments July/January	\$6,582.50	\$6,137.50	\$5,517.50	\$3,317.50	\$2,232.50
10 Equal Payments August through May	\$1,316.50	\$1,227.50	\$1,103.50	\$663.50	\$446.50

Hours: Monday-Friday, 6:30A.M.-6:00P.M.

Annual Tuition: For the school year only. Summer months are additional at the listed monthly rate.

Tuition Discounts

Oldest Child: Full Tuition

Additional Child(ren): 18% Discount

Alumni: 3% Discount

Early Re-enrollment Loyalty Discount: \$150 off tuition. Student must be reenrolled by March 1. This discount is applied to the first month's payment.

Referral Credit: \$100 to current referring family. New students must list referring family and contact information on application. Applied to September

payment after student attends classes.



2024-2025 Nursery Financial Rate Sheet

Other Fees

Nursery Registration and Supply Fee: \$150 (non-refundable, annual fee)

Late Pick-Up Fee: \$15.00 charge per 15-minute increment for late pick up after 6:00P.M.

Financial Policies

All families are:

- 1. Required to enroll into FACTS Tuition Management.
- 2. Responsible for fees assessed by FACTS.
- 3. Not enrolled until all registration fees have been paid.
- Tuition payments cannot fall more than 31 days in arrears without formal approval for extenuating circumstances. Students will not be allowed back into class until the account is current.
- Only one discount can be applied to an individual student's tuition. All discounts are calculated towards the individual student's annual tuition after the scholarship has been applied.
- Student(s) who withdraw anytime between July 1 and May 31 will have their tuition prorated and will be charged a \$500 withdrawal fee per student. All transcripts / records will be held until accounts are paid.
- Our Financial Policies and Procedures information is available on the school's admissions webpage at https://tcajax.org/tuition-information.